

June 2021 Revenue

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) reports monthly revenue of NT\$165mn for June 2021, a decrease of 27.3% from May 2021, and a decrease of 66.2% from June 2020.

Revenue for the year through June 2021 totaled NT\$1,816mn, a decrease of 42.8% compared to the same period in 2020.

On a quarterly basis, 2Q21 revenues fell 32.4% QoQ to NT\$733mn. We expect revenue momentum to resume this quarter on the back of seasonal strength.

Our AGM (Annual General Meeting) will be held at 9am on July 12nd, please refer to the link (<https://www.egistec.com/current-news/>).

2021 Revenue Trend

NT '000	Revenue				Accumulated Revenue		
Month	Monthly Revenue	Monthly Revenue Last Year	MoM Growth (%)	YoY Growth (%)	YTD	Last Year	YoY (%)
1	339,063	547,986	67.4%	(38.1%)	339,063	547,986	(38.1%)
2	374,150	435,409	10.3%	(14.1%)	713,213	983,396	(27.5%)
3	370,403	674,963	(1.0%)	(45.1%)	1,083,616	1,658,359	(34.7%)
4	340,390	522,739	(8.1%)	(34.9%)	1,424,006	2,181,098	(34.7%)
5	227,131	504,231	(33.3%)	(55.0%)	1,651,136	2,685,329	(38.5%)
6	165,119	488,128	(27.3%)	(66.2%)	1,816,255	3,173,457	(42.8%)

Egis Technology Inc. Acting Spokesperson

George Chang, CFA
Chief Financial Officer
+886-2-2658-9768
george.chang@egistec.com